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XFOB:3:1: LOADING DECK

37629 MAINT/ALTR 75 01/15/2019

16331 ADDN COMM 205 11/23/1999

HX Base Yr

2688 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 06 5,114 88.4340 55.71 284,901 1980 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4000

AOF 498 150 747 20,808

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 33,426

BAS 1,302 100 1,302 36,267

CAN 50 30 15 418

SDA 1,000 185 1,850 51,532

4,050 5,114 142,450

BAS= W40 S45 SDA= S25 E16 CAN= S5 E10 N5 W10$ E24 N25 W40$
E20 AOF= E20 N27 W13 S6 W7 S21$ N21 E7 N6 E13 N18$ BAS= N30
W40 S30 E40$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,800

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 25 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,302.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 3,453

15,253

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CI 114.00 364.00 41,814.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 83,628


